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STARTREIHENFOLGE 1. LAUF Sl Alto Adige
& Sudtirol
www.crono. bolzana.it |
JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS PLANK THOMAS ITA STRECKENNAME LORENZI
SCHIEDRICHTER BARBU ALEX ROU START 2040 m
ZIEL 1690 m
RENNLEITER GIANESSI MATTIA ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 350 m
STRECKENLAENGE m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 12721/01/18
12721/01/18
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER FORMAGNANA LUCA ITA LUCARELLI M. FRA
VORLAUFER - A - SAKURAKO M. JPN - A - SAKURAKO M. JPN
ANZAHL DER TORE 55 52 55 52
STARTZEIT 9.00 11.15
START CODE TEILNEHMER FIS
NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT  PUNKTE
WEIBLICH-FEMMINILE
1 198313 ORECCHIONI Paola 2003 FRA 3541 ...
2 198253 MCFARLANE Caitlin 2002 FRA 36.14 ... ...
3 197931 LACHEB Kenza 1998 FRA 4031 ... ..
4 6295558 MAZZOLENI Camilla 2001 ITA 3936 ... ..
5 198177 BRECHE Clarisse 2001 FRA 30.82 ... ...
6 507113 DAHLBERG Melanie 2002 SWE 3764 ... ...
7 6537047 JOHANSSON Stella 2003 USA 4142 ... ...
8 198146  ACCAMBRAY Louison 2001 FRA 4016 ... ...
9 198164 CHEVRIER Marion 2001 FRA 3513 ... ...
10 496055 PAU Nuria 1994 ESP 2851 ... ...
11 198241 DAHON Alizee 2002 FRA 3452 ... ...
12 198135 LAMBORAY Tea 2001 FRA 3365 ... ...
13 198163 CHEVRIER Axelle 2001 FRA 2992 ... ..
14 198117  SOCQUET DAGOREAU Julia 2000 FRA 3233 ... ...
15 308293 MIZUTANI Miho 2003 JPN 3022 ... .
16 405188 DERKS Kiara 2001 NED 4168 ... ...
17 6295641 LUCCHINI Pilar  Elisa 2001 ITA 4222 ... ...
18 435440  CHYLA Maja 2001 POL 4238 ... ...
19 285021 SZOLLOS Noa 2003 ISR 4316 ... ...
20 496434  ABAD Celia 2000 ESP 4370 ... ...
21 198215 POGNEAUX Chiara 2002 FRA 4395 ... ...
22 198278  SIMOND Pauline 2002 FRA 4435 ... ...
23 685018  TSIKLAURI Nino 1993 GEO 45.01 ... ..
24 56402 DINGSLEDER Denise 1998 AUT 4534 ... ...
25 198263 NADLER Emma 2002 FRA 46.05 ... ...
26 6295643 RODARI Lisa 2001 ITA 4863 ... ...
27 225733 PALLA Victoria 2001 GBR 5166 ... ...
28 6296047 PIRCHER Magdalena 2003 ITA 57.31 ... ...
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CODE
NUMMER

6296009
465098
6296045
496454
6296325
496448
56592
45436
705478
465127
6295773
6537080
56591
255435
156057
695140
465118
245089
555035
455006
465132
45489
785018
947028
805007
947031
56724
345193
45495

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

SINIGOI Caterina

CAILL Ania Monica
ABFALTERER Alissa
SANMARTIN ARBONES Ines
SPARBER Julia
VALLCORBA Lisa
HOFHERR Isabel

GAUL Sammie

NINAJOVA Lenka
RENTEA Diana Andreea
VENTURATO Emma
PUCKETT Riley
HOFHERR Anne
SIGURDARDOTTIR Agla Jona
BALSINKOVA Elena
PYROZHKO Kateryna
CONSTANTIN Maria loana
KISS Anna Jazmin
BONDARE Liene
TORSANI Anna

TRIFU Leona Isabelle
BRUCE Pia

SINKUNAITE Gabija
KRYEZIU Kiana

DI CAMILLO Chiara
DEVA Era

HOFHERR Eva

KALLAS Sophie

EVANS Abbey

2003
1995
2003
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2005
2005

FIS
NAT  PUNKTE
ITA 62.88
ROU  64.31
ITA 69.74
ESP 71.70
ITA 72.04
ESP 79.41
AUT 80.00
AUS 87.92
SVK 90.77
ROU  93.27
ITA 96.59
USA 96.73
AUT  102.64
ISL 108.73
CZE 112.35
UKR 114.63
ROU  124.49
HUN  126.57
LAT  137.08
SMR  146.41
ROU 152.60
AUS 153.67
LTU 219.55
KOS 245.46
ALB  262.54
KOS 311.56
AUT
LBN
AUS
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